Summit County Farm Bureau's "Farm Cat of the Year" Contest Entry Form

Email this completed contest entry form with one (1) photograph of your farm cat to summit@ofbf.org June 20th through July 20th, 2022.

Farm cat's name Farm cat's age
Farm cat's age
Farm cat's breed
Briefly describe the task your farm cat helps most with on the farm
Briefly describe your farm cat's favorite farm activity.
Briefly describe your farm cat's favorite place to nap.

Summit County Farm Bureau's "Farm Cat of the Year" Contest Guidelines

- 1. Farm cat owner must be a Summit County Farm Bureau member to enter the contest.
- 2. Completed contest entry form and photograph must be submitted to summit@ofbf.org between June 20th and July 20th, 2022.
- 3. All entries will be displayed at the Summit County Farm Bureau Antiques Museum at the Summit County fairgrounds during the Summit County fair.
- 4. The winner will be selected by popular vote at the Summit County Farm Bureau Antiques Museum. Voting takes place during the Summit County fair, July 26th through July 31st, 2022, 10:00 AM to 10:00 PM.
- 5. The winner will be contacted and announced in August, 2022.